5. CP masters, VC Bivoj
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/0
Zaci, zakyné, kadetky

start ~ 10:49:29 | 2002 - 2005 | registered: 27

rank rank/cat.

finish
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

631
632
623
645
622
644
628
618
606
604
617
621
607
603
610
608
629
615
904
643
619
630
620
640
609
616
625

ADAM BERNAT
MAREK MAJDANICS
ANNA JABORNIKOVA
KACPER SUSLIK
SIMON VANICEK
BARTOSZ KOBYLANSKI
STEPANKA DUBCOVA
JAKUB VAJBAR
SAMUEL MALOVEC
SABINA KOSARKOVA
BARBORA NEMCOVA
VERONIKA JABORNIKOVA
TOMAS DROBNY
DANIEL SVERKOT
PETRA HLBOCKA
DANIEL MACKO
MAREK LAZECKI
MARKETA HURACKOVA
MATOUS FILGAS
VIKTORIA PODMSKA
VIKTOR MINARIK
MAJA JOZKOWICZ
MICHAELA POULOVA
ONDRA VALA

MARIAN HLBOCKY
ROBIN BLAHA

ADELA HERMANOVA

2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2001
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2010
2005
2005
2006
2004
2007
2007
2007
2005

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
ACK STARA VES
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
UKS STROBRAWA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
UKS STOBRAWA

TEAM FORMAN KIDS
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

SK JIRi TEAM OSTRAVA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

CK FESO PETRVALD
OSTRAVA

UKS STOBRAWA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
DIVERJEY TEAM
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA

CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA

CK FESO PETRVALD
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV

15:44.2
16:12.0
18:07.8
18:17.9
18:20.8
18:21.8
19:42.6
20:09.2
20:12.0
20:20.9
20:55.8
21:07.1
21:14.3
21:20.1
21:32.7
21:42.9
22:12.4
22:23.5
22:36.0
22:50.0
22:58.9
23:41.0
23:47.4
26:05.1
26:49.2
27:45.7
31:05.5
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00:27.8
02:23.6
02:33.7
02:36.6
02:37.6
03:58.4
04:25.0
04:27.8
04:36.7
05:11.6
05:22.9
05:30.1
05:35.9
05:48.5
05:58.7
06:28.2
06:39.3
06:51.8
07:05.8
07:14.7
07:56.8
08:03.2
10:20.9
11:05.0
12:01.5
15:21.3

Page 1/7



5. CP masters, VC Bivoj
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/O

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

Masters C, D, Z results
start ~ 11:30:35 | all years of born | registered: 26
rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/MC-M50 216 VO KOVARIK 1967 SKJIRI TEAM OSTRAVA 32:42.0
2 1/MD-M60 303 JIRi SEDLACEK 1958 SKJIRI TEAM OSTRAVA 33:28.0 00:46.0
3 2/MC-M50 212 JIRi JURECKA 1966 POLABSTI CYKLISTE O.... 33:52.7 01:10.7
4 2/MD-M60 307 KAREL KREJCi 1958 SWEEP CYCLING 34:03.5  01:215
5  3/MC-M50 210 MIROSLAV MESTEK 1966 SP KOLO SPECIALIZED 34:06.0  01:24.0
6 3/MD-M60 302 MIROSLAV PEK 1958 PEK SPORT TO EUROPE 34:16.7  01:34.7
7 4/MC-M50 208 STEFAN LUKASAK 1967 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 34:59.9 02:17.9
8  4/MD-M60 306 LUBOMIR BRUSCH 1955 SWEEP CYCLING 35:32.7  02:50.7
9 5/MC-M50 202 VLADIMIR SVATOS 1963 AUTOMAX 35:47.1 03:05.1
10 6/MC-M50 209 MILAN LEHKY 1966 CYKLO BENDL 36:24.0  03:42.0
11 5/MD-M60 309 ZDENEK KUKULA 1950 VINO KARABINA 36:47.7  04:05.7
12 1/ZB 505 SARKA CHMUROVA 1978 MAX CURSOR 37:26.3 04:44.3
13 1/ZA 405 LUCIE GRUCHALOVA 1984 CK HOBBY BOHUMIN 38:54.3  06:12.3
14 2/ZA 402 PETRA KRTICKOVA 1986 HSK - CYCLING TEAM 39:07.8  06:25.8
15 7/MC-M50 211  ONDREJ LOUVAR 1962 KCHLINSKO 39:13.7  06:31.7
16  3/ZA 404 PETRA FORTELNA 1984 AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC 39:14.8 06:32.8
17  8/MC-M50 205 MILAN SVEC 1963 SILNY TEAM UNICOV 39:46.6 07:04.6
18  4/ZA 403 PAVLINA MARACKOVA 1981 SKJIRI TEAM OSTRAVA 40:19.3 07:37.3
19 6/MD-M60 304 ZDENEK ZARLOK 1958 SKJIRI TEAM OSTRAVA 40:20.8 07:38.8
20  9/MC-M50 204 JIRI JAKL 1963 CK HOBBY BOHUMIN 40:34.2 07:52.2
21 2/7B 504 IVANA JAKLOVA 1965 CK HOBBY BOHUMIN 40:41.4  07:59.4
22 10/MC-M50 207 KAREL SEKERKA ST. 1961 CYCLORACING TEAM OLOMOUC 41:05.0  08:23.0
23(-1) 11/MC-M50 213  MIROLAV SVAN 1967 ACS DRAK VRBNO 32:40.1 -lap
24(-1) 5/ZA 401 BRONISLAVA WITTNEROVA 1983 CYKLORACING OLOMOUC 33:15.6 -llap
25(-1) 7/MD-M60 301 ZDENEK WIEDERMANN 1958 SILNY TEAM UNICOV 33:16.4 -lap
26(-1) 3/ZB 502 IVANA METELKOVA 1961 ACS DRAK VRBNO 39:04.6 -llap
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5. CP masters, VC Bivoj
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/O

vl. z. Zeny Elite, Juniorky, Kadeti
start ~ 11:30:35 | 2003 and older | registered: 13

rank
1

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

—
o

11

12(-1)

rank/cat.

1/Kadeti
2/Kadeti
1/ZE

2/ZE
3/Kadeti
4/Kadeti
3/ZE
5/Kadeti
4/ZE
6/Kadeti
7/Kadeti
1/Juniorky

13(-1) 8/Kadeti

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
642
601
638
605
611
614
635
627
648
647
633
626
637

name
JIRI BOHDALOVSKY
JAROSLAV VYKYDAL
NIKOLA BAJGEROVA
TEREZA GARGELOVA
BRANISLAV VALASEK
VOJTECH HURAC
KATERINA MUDRIKOVA
JAKUB HAVRLANT
NADA VORACOVA
STEPAN KYJONKA
ONDREJ VOZNICKA
PAVLINA PLCHOVA
SIMON MILOTA

year
2002
2003
1997
1989
2002
2002
1996
2003
1981

2003
2003
2001

2003

team
SK JIRI TEAM OSTRAVA
PUSKINAK.CZ

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA
CK FESO PETRVALD
ACK STARA VES

ACK STARA VES

T) UNICOV

CK FEJO PETRVALD
SKJIRI TEAM

CYKLO BENDL

ACK STARA VES

finish
32:43.9
33:18.3
33:20.8
34:00.5
34:18.2
34:36.5
35:21.5
36:42.0
37:14.0
37:43.5
42:42.9
34:09.4
39:51.8
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(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:34.4
00:36.9
01:16.6
01:34.3
01:52.6
02:37.6
03:58.1
04:30.1
04:59.6
09:59.0
-1lap
-1lap
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5. CP masters, VC Bivoj 1
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/O ( )

alde
AN
7.
Yy

mimo soutéz C results

start ~ 11:34:33 | all years of born | registered: 1

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/Muizi 639 JAN ZMUDA 1959 LOKO KRNOV 37:10.8
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5. CP masters, VC Bivoj
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/O

Masters A, B

start ~12:31:00 | 1969 - 1999 | registered: 34

rank rank/cat.

finish

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

results

delay

1 1/MA-M30
2/MA-M30
3/MA-M30
4/MA-M30
1/MB-M40
2/MB-M40
5/MA-M30
3/MB-M40
4/MB-M40
5/MB-M40
6/MB-M40
7/MB-M40
6/MA-M30
7/MA-M30
8/MA-M30
8/MB-M40
9/MB-M40
10/MB-M40
11/MB-M40
12/MB-M40
21 9/MA-M30
22(-1) 10/MA-M30
23(-1) 13/MB-M40
24(-1) 11/MA-M30
25(-1) 14/MB-M40
26(-1) 15/MB-M40
27(-1) 16/MB-M40
(-1)
(-1)
(-1)
Q)
)

S IacEORMIs OO~ U wN

N
o

28(-1) 17/MB-M40
29(-1) 18/MB-M40
30 12/MA-M30
31 19/MB-M40
32(-1) 20/MB-M40
DNF /MA-M30
DNF /MA-M30

1
1
1

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

9
24

3
19
107
101
22
118
116
113
112
102

18

12
114
120
115
124
111

108
16
109
119
103
130
25

139

131
10

21

ONDREJ ZELENY
DAVID KNiZE

JIRi CHYBA

TOMAS KUTIN
JOSEF SCHEJBAL

JAN PITHART

PETR BENES

PAVEL PETR
JAROSLAV PROVAZNIK
MICHAL JOZKOWICZ
ARKADIUSZ POSMYK
VLASTIMIL MLYNAR
FRANTISEK NOVOTNY
ALES KOMBEREC
JAKUB KRAL

MARTIN ONDRACEK
MARTIN KATERA
TOMAS GALUSKA
MILOS VESELY
RICHARD NOVAK
JAN KOLAJA
VOJTECH GRUCHALA
ZDENEK MLYNAR
JAROSLAV STRAKOS
MARTIN JANU

JAN POSPISIL

DAVID PLCH

JIRI LEHOTSKY
PETER POBJECKY
PAVEL HRUZA
MILAN TUNA
MARTIN SKALA
ONDRE]J STUPKA
PETR POSPISIL

1982
1982
1979
1984
1978
1978
1979
1969
1971
1974
1974
1974
1981
1979
1984
1973
1977
1970
1973
1978
1981
1983
1976
1986
1974
1970
1976
1976
1976
1983
1975
1977
1979
1979

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
PRODOLI RACING TEAM
NUTREND SPECIALIZED
SINGLEBE BIKES

CYKLO PROFI

KH TOUR STEVENS BIKE TEAM
TRUXXXIK CYCLING

CK LOKO PARDUBICE

TEAM LOUNY

DIVERSEY TEAM

DIVERSEY TEAM

ACS DRAK VRBNO
BIKEPART.CZ

HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
KOLA KOBLIZEK PROSTEJOV
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV
JKF JAROMER

FORCE KCK ZLiN

TRUXXXIK CYCLING
BIKEPART.CZ

KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY

CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
PUSKINAK.CZ

CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
SILNY TEAM UNICOV

UTARI TEAM PYTLON
CYKLO BENDL

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
CK KARPATY SMOLENICE
KOLO KRAM RACERS
AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV
KC BRNO

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX

36:21.8
38:10.0
38:46.3
39:50.8
39:51.5
41:00.7
41:21.2
41:25.1
41:35.3
42:04.1
42:24.3
43:07.0
43:27.1
43:38.5
44:07.3
44:17.4
44:56.2
45:18.8
45:23.0
45:39.3
46:19.3
38:20.9
36:22.9
36:39.6
36:45.1
38:31.8
38:40.0
40:41.7
40:49.4
41:11.9
43:19.2
47:19.9
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01:48.2
02:24.5
03:29.0
03:29.7
04:38.9
04:59.4
05:03.3
05:13.5
05:42.3
06:02.5
06:45.2
07:05.3
07:16.7
07:45.5
07:55.6
08:34.4
08:57.0
09:01.2
09:17.5
09:57.5
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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5. CP masters, VC Bivoj
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/O

vl. z. MuZi Elite, Juniofi
start ~ 12:31:00 | 2001 and older | registered: 10

rank
1

o U A W N

7(-1)
8(-1)
9(-1)

rank/cat.

1/ME
1/Juniofi
2/ME
3/ME
2/Juniofi
4/ME
5/ME
3/Juniofi

4/Juniofi

10(-1) 5/Juniofi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
613
636
634
652
650
651
649
612
624
646

name year team finish
MATEJ LASAK 1992 MAX CURSOR 37:33.5
ERIK VAVRA 2001 ACK STARA VES 38:39.3
VOJTECH VOZNICKA 1999 BIKE 2000 40:04.4
TOMAS KALITA 1988 SK BAGBIKE 41:30.6
DAVID ANDRLE 2000 ELKOV AUTHOR JUNIOR TEAM 41:54.3
HYNEK PALICKA 1999 TOPFOREX LAPPIERE 45:40.0
RADIM FIALA 1995 NOVATOP LAPIERRE 37:17.3
JAKUB HAJDU 2000 CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA 39:29.6
VIKTOR DOLEZAL 2001 SPORT COMPLEX BRECLAV 40:24.3
DAVID HERBEC 2000 UKS STOBRAWA 40:41.4
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alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay

01:05.8
02:30.9
03:57.1
04:20.8
08:06.5
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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5. CP masters, VC Bivoj 1
2017-10-22 Stara Ves n/O ( )

alde
AN
7.
Yy

mimo soutéz A results
start ~ 12:32:29 | all years of born | registered: 1

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
(1)(-1) 1/Muzi 641 RAFAL TLUSZCZAK 1972 HOTEL 4 BRZOZY -1lap
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